VRS and SSB Waiver Liaison Contact List
Vocational Rehabilitation Services (VRS)
	Team/Location
	Rehabilitation Area Manager (RAM)
	Liaison(s)

	Apple Valley
55024, 55031, 55033, 55057, 55065, 55068, 55085, 55089, 55121, 55122, 55123, 55124, 55150
	Jodi Yanda
Jodi.yanda@state.mn.us 
	Dakota County: LeAnn Finger, leann.finger@state.mn.us
Transition Youth: Cori Zatrow, cori.zastrow@state.mn.us

	Bemidji
	Randa Lundmark, randa.lundmark@state.mn.us
	Beltrami County: Rachel Marshall, Rachel.Marshall@state.mn.us 
Cass & Clearwater County: Jamie Anderson, Jaime.anderson@state.mn.us 218-213-6072
Itasca County: Melissa Dirkes, Melissa.Dirkes@state.mn.us 218-432-0004
Northern St Louis County: Patty Morin, patty.morin@state.mn.us 218-464-2883

	Blaine 
55011, 55014, 55070, 55303, 55304, 55432, 55433, 55434, 55448, 55449
	Becky Johnson, Rebecca.L.Johnson@state.mn.us
	Anoka County: Jenni Smith, jennifer.a.smith@state.mn.us

	Bloomington
55331, 55343, 55344, 55345, 55346, 55347, 55361, 55364, 55375, 55384, 55392, 55420, 55425, 55431, 55436, 55437, 55438, 55439
	Sarah Gutzman, sarah.gutzman@state.mn.us
	Bloomington - Hennepin County: Liz Roach, liz.roach@state.mn.us 
Carver County: Laura Meyer, laura.meyer@state.mn.us

	Brooklyn Park
55311, 55316, 55327, 55340, 55353, 55356, 55357, 55359, 55369, 55373, 55374, 55391, 55428, 55429, 55430, 55442, 55443, 55444, 55445, 55446, 55447
	Kendra Mooney, kendra.mooney@state.mn.us 
	Brooklyn Park - Hennepin County: Christine Paul, christine.paul@state.mn.us, 651-356-4627

	Burnsville
55044, 55057, 55306, 55337
	Heather Felderman, heather.felderman@state.mn.us
	Scott County: Tom Andrews, tom.andrews@state.mn.us 
Burnsville: Tracy Craig, Tracy.craig@state.mn.us

	Cambridge
	Joy Beise, joy.a.beise@state.mn.us
	Chisago, Isanti, Kanabec, Mille Lacs, and Pine counties: Eric Beager, eric.beager@state.mn.us

	Duluth
	Andrea Chirhart, Andrea.Chirhart@state.mn.us
	Adults: Southern St. Louis, Carlton, Lake and Cook counties: Josie Olson (612-269-7693) and Andrea Chirhart (320-249-1136)
Transition/Youth: Southern St. Louis, Carlton, Lake and Cook: Cindy Matheson (218 341-5829)

	Fairmont
	Karla Tauer, karla.tauer@state.mn.us
	Adults: Jeanne Reed, jeanne.reed@state.mn.us 
Youth: Paige Schultz, paige.schultz@state.mn.us 

	Fergus Falls
	Luke Hartog, luke.hartog@state.mn.us
	Southern Cass and Todd County: Becky Kristiansen, rebecca.kristiansen@state.mn.us
Douglas County: Shanna Ostrowski, Shanna.ostrowski@state.mn.us 612-499-8772
Norther Cass and Hubbard County: Heidi Brown, Heidi.brown@state.mn.us Cell: 218-255-2523
Wadena, Ottertail (Perham/New York Mills Only) County: Sarah Frisch, Sarah.frisch@state.mn.us Cell: 218-539-1152
Becker, Clearwater and Mahnomen County: Maureen Lilleby, Maureen.lilleby@state.mn.us Cell: 218-847-0724
Adult only - Grant, Ottertail, Pope, Stevens, Traverse, and Wilkin County: Sarah Davison, Sarah.davison@state.mn.us, Office: 218-739-7565
Youth only - Grant, Ottertail, Pope, Stevens, Traverse, and Wilkin County: Jill Meldahl, Jill.meldahl@state.mn.us Office: 218-739-7565

	Willmar/Marshall
	Mimi Schafer, mimi.schafer@state.mn.us
	Meeker, Kandiyohi County: Jason Collins, Jason.M.Collins@state.mn.us
Lac qui Parle, Yellow Medicine, Lyon, Redwood, Lincoln, Murray, Chippewa counties: Camille Raymond, camille.raymond@state.mn.us 
Cottonwood County: Kary Boerboom, Kary.Boerboom@state.mn.us
Renville, McLeod counties: Joy Blum, joy.blum@state.mn.us 
Swift, Big Stone counties: Karen Rossman Bangasser, Karen.Rosman-Bangasser@state.mn.us 

	Mankato
	Christine Olson christine.olson@state.mn.us
	Emily Badenschier, emily.badenschier@state.mn.us 

	Minneapolis North/Northeast
55305, 55405, 55411, 55412, 55422, 55426, 55427, 55441, 55455, 55459, 55479, 55487
	Thant Pearson, thant.pearson@state.mn.us
	North/NE Minneapolis - Hennepin County: MaryAnn Nixon, maryann.nixon@state.mn.us
Shalonda McAlester, shalonda.mcalester@state.mn.us

	Minneapolis South
55404, 55406, 55407, 55408, 55409, 55410, 55416, 55417, 55419, 55423, 55424, 55435,
55450
	Stephanie LoRusso, stephanie.lorusso@state.mn.us 
	South Minneapolis - Hennepin County: Lydia Scroggins, lydia.scroggins@state.mn.us

	Monticello
	Erin Main, erin.main@state.mn.us
	Wright County: Ann Wentland, ann.wentland@state.mn.us
Sherburne County: Jennifer Schneider, jennifer.schneider@state.mn.us

	Moorhead
	Jeff Bjornson, jeffrey.bjornson@state.mn.us
	Roseau & Lake of the Woods County: Beth Johnson, beth.johnson@state.mn.us Cell: 218-463-2076
East Marshall, Pennington and Red Lake County: Briana Efta, Briana.efta@state.mn.us Cell: 218-683-8072
Polk, Norman, West Marshall and Kittson County: Rachel Loraas, rachel.loraas@state.mn.us Cell: 612-358-6569
Clay County: Celeste Weber, celeste.weber@state.mn.us 218-304-8736

	North St Paul
55106, 55109, 55110, 55112, 55113, 55117, 55119, 55126, 55127
	Jennifer Germain, Jennifer.germain@state.mn.us
	Ramsey County: Jennifer Kruger, jennifer.kruger@state.mn.us 

	Rochester
	Alisha Otteson, alisha.otteson@state.mn.us
	Fillmore and Houston counties: Emily Bents, emily.bents@state.mn.us Cell: 507-440-8671
Winona County: Terri Hoesley, terri.hoesley@state.mn.us cell: 507-951-6653
Olmsted County: Bonnie Bittner, bonnie.bittner@state.mn.us, cell: 507-848-7066
Goodhue and Wabasha counties: Alicia Bonner, alicia.bonner@state.mn.us, Cell: 507-402-8159

	St Paul
55101, 55102, 55103, 55104, 55105, 55107, 55108, 55114, 55116, 55130
	Dawn LaRue-Wittwer, dawn.larue-wittwer@state.mn.us
	St Paul - Ramsey County: Alex Breiland alex.breiland@state.mn.us 

	St. Cloud
	Carrie Stang, Carrie.Stang@state.mn.us
	Benton, Stearns, Douglas County, Morrison: Valerie Larkin, Valerie.larkin@state.mn.us /Cell: 320-491-0937
Aitkin, Crow Wing County: Adam Patterson, Adam.patterson@state.mn.us, Cell: 320-249-0600

	Woodbury
55001, 55003, 55016, 55025, 55038, 55042, 55043, 55047, 55055, 55071, 55073, 55075, 55076, 55077, 55082, 55083, 55090, 55092, 55115, 55118, 55119, 55120, 55125, 55128, 55129
	Erin Kampa, erin.kampa@state.mn.us
	Washington County: Laura Vitzthum, 651-262-3841 laura.vitzthum@state.mn.us
Dakota County: Joseph Le, 651-249-3571, joseph.le@state.mn.us



State Services for the Blind
Manager: Sheila Koenig, sheila.koenig@state.mn.us, 651-539-2361
Liaison: Shane DeSantis, shane.desantis@state.mn.us, 651-539-2354

*Zip codes provided for metro locations only
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